
University Business School, P.U. Chandigarh 
End Semester Examination November,2022 

(Under Honours School System) 

First Provisional Award List 
Course MBA 1st Semester 
Subject Business Economics 
Paper MBA6101 Maximum Marks: 50 

Sr. No Roll No. Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Total 

523 
27 

32973 2 
32974 Zero 
32975 24 
32976 8 36 
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5 Zeso 
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5| 
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25 
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Q1 Q2 Q4 Q5 Q9 Q10 Total Sr. No Q3 Q6 Q7 Q8 
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23 43 33015 Tso 
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36 
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33 
33021 2 6 49 
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24 
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36 

22 
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6 
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12 
61 33033 Tero 
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8 40 65 33037 

8 27 
20 
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-43| 2 67 33039 

Jj 
BTEdature Date: 05 12 2022 

Note: If there are sub-parts of any question, marks may be bifurcated in the same cell separated by commas (Example: 3,2,5 for sub-

part a,b,c respectively) 

UBS Examination Committee, Arts Block No-1, Panjab University, Chandigarh-160014 



University Business School, P.U. Chandigarh 
End Semester Examination November,2022 

(Under Honours School System) 

First Provisional Award List 
Course : MBA 1st Semester 

Subject : Business Statistics 

Paper MBA6102 Maximum Marks: 50 

Sr. No Roll No. Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Total 

32973 8 5 4 28 

32974 8 4.5 33.5 

32975 5 9 9 10 4 37 

32976 4.5 7.5 10 7.5 38.5 

32977 5 6 7.5 27.5 4 

32978 9 9.5 9 5 40.5 

32979 7 10 9.5 9.5 41 

8 32980 5 3 5.5 22.5 zero 

32981 4 10 6.5 7.5 5 33 
10 7.5 7 32982 4.5 8 32 
11 32983 5.5 5.5 27 
12 32984 10 10 10 10 46 

13 32985 10 5.5 10 37.5 
14 32986 9 4 10 10 38 
15 32987 8 6 29 
16 32988 8 10 6 6 35 
17 32989 9 10 7 9.5 40.5 
18 32990 7 1 4.5 7.5 6 26 

19 32991 3 
4 20 

20 32992 5 6 5 21 
21 32993 3 7.5 7.5 10 9.5 37.5 
22 32994 5 10 8.5 10 6.5 40 
23 32995 7.5 10 7 8 37.5 
24 32996 3 4 

9 
25 32997 10 2.5 10 28.5 
26 32998 5 9 36 
27 32999 5 7.5 10 29.5 
28 33000 3 4 18 
29 33001 5 6 4 2.5 21.5 
30 33002 5 4 5 5 3.5 22.5 
31 33003 10 8.5 10 8 44.5 
32 33004 4(0A) 7.5 8 5.5 9 34 
33 33005 8 10 10 3 zero 37 



Sr. No Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Total 

34 33006 S 6 32 

35 33007 3 6.5 23.5 

36 33008 5 10 4.5 5 30.5 

37 33009 4 3 4 22 

38 33010 8 6 6 4 29 

39 33011 4 2.5 10 3.5 20 

40 33012 5 10 10 6 5.5 36.5 

41 33013 3.5 5.5 20 

42 33014 3 5 2 24 

43 33015 10 3.5(OA) 8.5 32.5 4 4 

44 33016 8 9.5 10 5.5 41 

45 33017 6.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 34 

46 33018 10 10 7.5 10 43.5 

47 33019 ABSENT 

48 33020 9.5 8 4 7 33.5 

49 33021 10 10 5.5 10 b 41.5 

50 33022 8 5.5 2 22.5 

51 33023 4 b 9.5 3.5 30 

52 33024 5 4 4 23 

53 33025 5 10 6 10 1.5 33.5 

54 33026 4 9.5 8 4.5 33 

55 33027 6.5 9 3.5 31 

12 56 33028 zero 9 

57 33029 7.5 8. 5 35 

58 33030 9 8.5 7 7.5 7.5 39.5 
59 33031 8 9 7.5 4 32.5 
60 33032 9.5 3 22.5 
61 33033 1 zero 1 2 

62 33034 0.5 4.5 3 21 
63 33035 5 3.5 2.5 21 
54 33036 9 4 34 

65 33037 2 8 5 5 27 
66 33038 3 5 4 4.5 7 23.5 
67 33039 7 7.5 10 4 10 38.5 

Date: 
Note: If there are sub-parts of any question, marks may be bifurcated in the same cell separated by commas (Example: 3,2,5 for sub-

Signature 

part a,b,crespectively) 
UBS Examination Committee, Arts Biock No-lIl, Panjab University, Chandigarh-160014 



University Business School, P.U. Chandigarh 
End Semester Examination November ,2022 

(Under Honours School System) 

First Provisional Award List 
Course MBA 1st Semester 
Subject :Management Accounting 
Paper MBA6103 Maximum Marks: 500 
Sr. No Roll No. Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Total 
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6.50 5.50| 10:00 21.00 
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600 3.0013.50 
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20o 00 
7:00 

|1.00 15 00 
15 32987 250 
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- 00 -T 
32 33004 7 00 

4-50 650 19:00 33 33005 

o712/2a3 



Sr. No Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q6 Q7 Q9 Q10 Total Q5 Q8 
34 33006 D-50 DO 3 50 10D 0800 00 
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200 2 00 o 50 

4,50 

35 33007 5.50 
3 00 

2bo 0 50| 
36 33008 50 200 
37 33009 250 3 00 50 506.00| 
38 

500 4 50| 1650 

550 00 16-5v 
14.50 

33010 .00 200 
39 33011 5.00 200 200 

50 
200 3 00 

40 33012 4003:50| 
2.00 

0 00 600 2 00 16.50 

| 00 2.00 0.00 13-50 

|6 00 
2-00 2.00 O0l2.00 

200 5.00 
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DO 41 33013 0.00 I100 

42 31So 
|3.50 

-H:0050 H00 | 

33014 5.00 

33015 7.00 

33016 4:00 

5:00 
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43 

44 19.50 
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46 18-50 
47 33019 ABSENT 

4 50 0.50 

375 4.00 
-|2:25 225| 

3:00 

5 00 
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G:00 
5.00 215| 
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:00- |6:00 2 00 I5:00 

900 00| 10:00 40.00 
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5:00 
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56 
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2 00 00350 
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00 17.50 
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60 33032 600 
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ate: 07 122022 Siedture 
|Note: if there are sub-parts of any question, marks may be bifurcated in the same cell separated by commas (Example: 3,2,s for sub-

part a,b,c respectively) 
UBS Examination Committee, Arts Block No-l, Panjab University, Chandigarh-160014 



University Business School, P.U. Chandigarh 
End Semester Examination - November,2022 

(Under Honours School System) 

First Provisional Award List 
Course MBA 1st Semester 

Subject :Organizational Behavior 

Paper :MBA6104 
Maximum Marks: 50 

Roll No. Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 07 Q8 Sr. No 
Q9 Q10 Total 

15 32973 

33 
35 

32974 

32975 

4 32976 

6 32977 

b 32978 

32979 

32980 

9 32981 6 32 
31 

10 32982 

1 
7 

6 

11 32983 

12 32984 32 
3y 

13 32985 

14 32986 

15 32987 
9 

6 32988 

33 
35 

17 32989 

18 32990 

19 32991 

63 
6 

20 32992 

21 32993 

22 32994 6 
23 32995 6 
24 32996 

6 
55 

25 32997 

26 32998 

27 32999 3 
28 33000 

3 
34 

29 33001 

30 33002 

31 33003 

32 33004 

3 33 33005 



Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q9 Total Sr. No Q6 Q7 Q8 Q10 

6 33006 5 5 23 34 

33007 

36 33008 6 
33009 20 37 

33010 5 38 

6 3 33011 39 

31 
33 

33012 6 40 

33013 41 

33014 6 42 

30 43 33015 

33016 44 

34 
33 

45 33017 

6 46 33018 

A S T 47 33019 N 

33020 5 48 

33021 9 

50 33022 

33023 

52 33024 

34 
3 
33 
33 
32 

53 33025 

54 33026 

55 33027 

55 33028 

57 33029 

58 58 33030 

5933031 
60 33032 

3/ 
30 

61 33033 

62 33034 

63 33035 

64 33036 32 
28 

30 
65 33037 

66 33038 

67 33039 

Date: 
Signature Note: If there are sub-parts of any question, marks may be bifurcated in the same cell separated by commas (Example: 3,2,5 for sub-port a,h,c respectively ) 

UBS Examinotion Committee, Arts Block No-1, Panjab University, Chandigarh-160014 



University Business School, P.U. Chandigarh 
End Semester Examination November ,2022 

(Under Honours School system) 

First Provisional Award List 
Course MBA 1st Semester 
Subject Marketing Management 
Paper :MBA6105 

Maximum Marks: 50 
Sr. No Roll No. Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Total Q9 Q10 

32973 
34 

32974 
30 

32975 
32 

32976 
31 

32977 
33 

32978 
30 

32979 
35 

8 32980 
32 

9 32981 
35 

10 32982 
31 

11 32983 
32 

12 32984 
34 

13 32985 
34 

14 32986 
24 

15 32987 
29 

16 32988 
35 

17 32989 
36 

18 32990 
29 

19 32991 
32 

20 32992 
29 

21 32993 
34 

22 32994 
32 

23 32995 
36 

24 32996 
24 

25 32997 
25 

26 32998 

28 27 32999 
35 28 33000 
27 

29 33001 
32 30 33002 

34 31 33003 
35 



32 33004 

26 
33 33005 

31 
Sr. No Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 a7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Total 

B4 33006 

37 35 33007 
30 

36 33008 
34 

33009 
37 

38 33010 
31 

39 33011 
34 

40 33012 
34 

41 33013 
36 

42 33014 
27 

43 33015 
34 

44 33016 
30 

45 33017 
32 

46 33018 
37 

47 33019 ABSENT 

48 33020 
31 

49 33021 
30 

50 33022 
33 

51 33023 
27 

52 33024 
34 

53 33025 
32 

54 33026 
3S 

55 33027 
35 

56 33028 
33 

57 33029 
33 58 33030 
31 

59 33031 
24 

60 33032 
28 

61 33033 
31 

62 33034 
30 

63 33035 
30 

64 33036 
35 

65 33037 
28 

66 33038 
33 

67 33039 
30 

Date: 
Signature 


